RESTAURANT POLL RANKING
more than thirty years at the top

Since the Restaurant Poll’s inception in 1989, Jordan
wines have received consistently high rankings and
inclusions, reaffirming our place on the dinner table of
America’s finest restaurants.

2020 was the last year Wine & Spirits formally ranked the
Top 50 Most Popular Wine Brands and instead, retooled
their poll to include the top wines that had the most
mentions or were the most popular among restaurant

staff and guests.
2023 — Restaurant Staff Favorite
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2022 — Most Mentioned
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2021 — Most Mentioned
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2021 — Most Mentioned
CHARDONNAY

Winec:Spirits

MAGAZINE

Now in its 34th year, the Restaurant Poll tracks America’s
shifting tastes and trends—and in turn, has shifted
the way the magazine has traditionally tracked the
most popular wine brands in restaurants. Sales trends,
interviews with prominent wine figures in the U.S. and
in-depth analysis of poll data make the annual issue an
integral resource for assessing the performance of wine
in restaurants and predicting trends. From 1989-2020,
restaurants were asked to list their 10 top-selling wines
in order of popularity and from 2021-2023, restaurants
were asked to list their top three wines that were most
mentioned or were considered staff favorites.

 Jorden

JORDANWINERY.COM | @JORDANWINERY

YEAR

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990

TOP 50
BRANDS

CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

CHARDONNAY

| © | ©

NG IS I E T I NC Y IS RO IS T O [ NC R

—
(=)

S S B B R B I AN = S A= - I B (< B e p B G R I R S B S B B () B i ISR )

b | | k| |t NDOIND O NN N N e |t = N NN = [ N O | | bt |t e | QO = | Q0| ST OO |




