## **RESTAURANT POLL RANKING** *more than thirty years at the top*

Since the Restaurant Poll's inception in 1989, Jordan wines have received consistently high rankings and inclusions, reaffirming our place on the dinner table of America's finest restaurants.

2020 was the last year *Wine & Spirits* formally ranked the Top 50 Most Popular Wine Brands and instead, retooled their poll to include the top wines that had the most mentions or were the most popular among restaurant staff and guests.

2023 – Restaurant Staff Favorite CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2022 – Most Mentioned CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2021 – Most Mentioned CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2021 – Most Mentioned CHARDONNAY



Now in its 34th year, the Restaurant Poll tracks America's shifting tastes and trends—and in turn, has shifted the way the magazine has traditionally tracked the most popular wine brands in restaurants. Sales trends, interviews with prominent wine figures in the U.S. and in-depth analysis of poll data make the annual issue an integral resource for assessing the performance of wine in restaurants and predicting trends. From 1989-2020, restaurants were asked to list their 10 top-selling wines in order of popularity and from 2021-2023, restaurants were asked to list their top three wines that were most mentioned or were considered staff favorites.

YEAR	TOP 50 BRANDS	CABERNET SAUVIGNON	CHARDONNAY
2020	1	1	9
2019	2	3	9
2018	4	7	6
2017	5	3	_
2016	2	1	_
2015	1	3	13
2014	2	1	10
2013	5	1	_
2012	3	1	7
2011	4	1	5
2010	10	6	5
2009	3	2	7
2008	3	1	15
2007	1	2	5
2006	5	2	11
2005	5	2	10
2004	4	1	7
2003	4	1	10
2002	2	1	11
2001	3	1	14
2000	6	2	26
1999	5	2	14
1998	5	2	9
1997	4	2	14
1996	4	2	12
1995	5	2	_
1994	4	1	18
1993	4	1	12
1992	3	1	7
1991	3	1	8
1990	3	1	9